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Výmera interiéru
(bez balkónu, záhrady 

a terasy)

Výmera spolu 
(interiér + exteriér)

Počet
parkovacích státí

PÔDORYSLOKALITA POSCHODIE

BYTOVÝ DOM B2, 1NP
BYT B2.4, 2-IZBOVÝ BYT

52,72 m2 183,42 m2 1

4.101 Predsieň 3,75m2

4.102 Kúpeľňa s WC 4,05m2

4.103 Izba 13,50m2

4.104 Obývačka s kuchyňou 31,42m2

4.105 Terasa 16,00m2

SPOLU INTERIÉR 52,72m2

SPOLU EXTERIÉR 130,70m2

SPOLU                                         183,42m2

BYT B1.4

4.104

4.101

4.102

4.103

4.105


